
HISTORICAL ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 2024 
 

The Strasburg Borough Historical Architectural Review Board will hold regular meetings 

at 7:00 p.m. in the Strasburg Borough Office, 145 Precision Avenue, Strasburg, PA on 

the dates listed below. The date listed in the left-hand column is the last day that 

applications may be submitted for the meeting date shown in the right-hand column. 

Applications and supporting documentation may be submitted at any time between 

deadline dates.  Submission is due 8 calendar days before each meeting.   

 

Submittal on the deadline date must be received by 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATES  MEETING DATES 

 

Friday  22 December 2023   Tuesday 2 January 2024 

 

Monday 29 January 2024   Tuesday 6 February 2024 

 

Monday 26 February 2024   Tuesday 5 March 2024 

 

Monday 25 March 2024   Tuesday 2 April 2024 

 

Monday 29 April 2024    Tuesday 7 May 2024 

 

Friday  24 May 2024      Tuesday 4 June 2024 

 

Monday           24 June 2024    Tuesday 2 July 2023 

 

Monday 29 July 2024    Tuesday 6 August 2024 

 

Monday 26 August 2024   Tuesday 3 September 2024 

 

Monday 23 September 2024   Tuesday 1 October 2024 

 

Monday 28 October 2024   Tuesday 5 November 2024 

  

Monday 25 November 2024   Tuesday 3 December 2024 
 

 

 


